Race Date

Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2015

October 07, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team -

7 Neugua Valley

Team Score (places):32

1910
1855
1906
1888
1914
1967
1864

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Jake McEneaney
Dominic Dina
Aidan Livingston
Jackson Jett
Matt Milostan
Patrick Wolak
Caleb Ferguson

2 Hinsdale Central

Team Score (places):56

1119
1143
1148
1172
1136
1134
1115

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Christopher Brenk
Nathan Hill
Andrew Irvine
Ethan Planson
Sam Fathizadeh
Ryan Doorhy
Jacob Belgrad

11 Yorkville

Team Score (places):110

2109
2099
2104
2102
2100
2098
2105

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team -

Trevor Wills

Thor Hester

Zack Price

Alexx Nauman
Cody Hornyak
Jake Firrantello
Kevin Schleitwiler

5 Naperville Central

Team Score (places):145

1501
1531
1573
1519
1541
1521
1581

~No ok wWDN R

Thomas Chavez
Mark Kouchoukos
Thomas Shilgalis
Tyler Hampton
John Manos
Declan Jensen
Josh Toby

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

Final Team Results

Overall
Grade Place
11 2
12 6
12 7
11 8
11 9
12 (20)
12 (13)
12 4
12 11
12 12
11 14
11 15
11 (24)
11 (39)
12 18
12 20
10 22
11 23
12 27
12 (43)
12 47)
11 16
12 21
9 34
12 36
12 38
12 (41)
12 (45)

Varsity Boys

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:15.2

2
8
15
23
32
(42)
(55)

15:06.1
15:15.7
15:16.1
15:16.5
15:21.9
15:24.5
15:26.5

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:24.5

4
15
27
41
56

(80)

(119)

15:13.4
15:25.2
15:25.7
15:28.5
15:29.7
15:42.7
16:02.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:39.5

18
38
60
83

110

(153)

(200)

15:33.1
15:37.7
15:41.2
15:42.2
15:43.1
16:09.3
16:15.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:49.4

16
37
71
107
145
(186)

(231)

15:30.5
15:40.4
15:54.7
15:59.6
16:01.9
16:08.7
16:11.9

15:06.1
30:21.8
45:38.0
1:00:54.5
1:16:16.4
1:31:41.0
1:47:07.5

15:13.4
30:38.7
46:04.4
1:01:33.0
1:17:02.7
1:32:45.4
1:48:47.8

15:33.1
31:10.9
46:52.1
1.02:34.3
1:18:17.5
1:34:26.8
1:50:42.5

15:30.5
31:10.9
47:05.6
1:03:05.3
1:19:07.2
1:35:16.0
1:51:28.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:10.0
0:10.3
0:15.7
0:18.4
0:20.4

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:12.2
0:15.0
0:16.2
0:29.2
0:48.8

0:00.0
0:04.6
0:08.0
0:09.0
0:10.0
0:36.2
0:42.5

0:00.0
0:09.9
0:24.2
0:29.1
0:31.4
0:38.2
0:41.4
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Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2015

Race Date
October 07, 2015 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 13 Downers Grove North Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):152 Average Time: 15:48.7
1 2140 Alec Danner 11 3 3 15:08.3 15:08.3 0:00.0
2 2138 Nicholas Chudzik 10 30 33 15:45.0 30:53.4 0:36.6
3 2131 Ryan Birkmeier 10 33 66 15:53.4 46:46.8 0:45.1
4 2178 Jacob Ridderhoff 10 37 103 16:00.0 1:02:46.9 0:51.7
5 2163 Andrew Marek 11 49 152 16:16.6  1:19:03.5 1:08.2
Team- 1 Glenbard West Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):167 Average Time: 15:52.9
1 1087 Eric Neumann 12 1 1 14:57.3 14:57.3 0:00.0
2 1077 Nick Lombardo 12 26 27 15:42.9 30:40.2 0:45.6
3 1091 Simon Peterson 12 31 58 15:45.2 46:25.5 0:47.9
4 1070 Colin Griffin 12 51 109 16:22.0 1:02:47.5 1:24.7
5 1075 David Kucher 12 58 167 16:36.9  1:19:245 1:39.6
6 1093 Cam Repking 12 (64) (231) 16:43.9 1:36:08.4 1:46.6
Team- 4 Minooka Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):172 Average Time: 15:56.5
1 1378 Miguel Lomeli 12 5 5 15:14.0 15:14.0 0:00.0
2 1405 Justin Tutt 11 28 33 15:43.9 30:57.9 0:29.8
3 1399 Jack Sullivan 11 42 75 16:09.3 47:07.3 0:55.2
4 1386 Ethan Milles 12 44 119 16:11.2  1:03:18.5 0:57.1
5 1382 Matt Mason 11 53 172 16:23.9 1:19:42.4 1:09.8
6 1348 Vince Bazzarone 11 (60) (232) 16:37.6  1:36:20.1 1:23.5
7 1383 Spencer McCabe 11 (65) (297) 16:44.8  1:53:05.0 1:30.7
Team - 8 Plainfield North Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):182 Average Time: 15:57.7
1 1988 Brenden McGath 12 25 25 15:42.8 15:42.8 0:00.0
2 2000 James Suchy 11 32 57 15:45.7 31:28.5 0:02.9
3 1996 Omar Paramo 10 35 92 15:54.8 47:23.3 0:12.0
4 2005 Walker Wells 11 40 132 16:05.6  1:03:29.0 0:22.8
5 1972 Juan Arellano 12 50 182 16:19.8 1:19:48.8 0:37.0
6 1995 Ben Otstott 10 (55) (237) 16:25.8 1:36:14.6 0:43.0
7 1992 Gabe Nkpe 11 (63) (300) 16:43.9 1:52:585 1:01.1
Team - 6 Naperville North Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):204 Average Time: 16:05.8
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Naperville Twilight XC Invite 2015
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 07, 2015

Boys
Varsity Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 6 Naperville North Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):204 Average Time: 16:05.8
1 1703 Emerson King 11 19 19 15:36.0 15:36.0 0:00.0
2 1672 Aidan Blecke 11 29 48 15:44.4 31:20.4 0:08.3
3 1730 Mark Quinn 12 48 96 16:16.1 47:36.6 0:40.1
4 1698 Alex Harrison 12 52 148 16:22.2 1:03:58.9 0:46.2
5 1734 Michael Schnell 11 56 204 16:30.4 1:20:29.4 0:54.4
6 1738 Nick Trattner 9 (57) (261) 16:31.8 1:37:01.3 0:55.8
7 1701 Maxwell Johnson 11 (59) (320) 16:37.5 1:53:38.8 1.01.4
Team - 3 Metea Valley Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):240 Average Time: 16:19.1

1 1233 Ralph Papa 10 17 17 15:32.0 15:32.0 0:00.0
2 1255 Michael Varzino 9 46 63 16:13.4 31:45.4 0:41.4
3 1238 Benjamin Piotrowski 11 54 117 16:25.6 48:11.0 0:53.6
4 1248 Charles Schafer 10 61 178 16:41.2 1:04:52.3 1:09.2
5 1234 Shrey Patel 10 62 240 16:43.3 1:21:35.7 1:11.3
6 1235 Rushi Patel 12 (66) (306) 16:57.1  1:38:32.8 1:25.1
7 1205 Eshan Dhar 10 (67) (373) 17:00.1 1:55:32.9 1:28.1
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